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Air Man

Air Tikki

Air Shooter

Air Slam

Air Typhoon

Dust in the Wind
Frightening Appearance
Hatred of Autumn
Taosenai

Crash Man

Blasting Through
Crash Bomber
Crash Slam

Danger Zone
Delayed Detonation
Demolitions Expert
Improved Design
Short Fuse**

Dr. Cossack

Cossack Citadel
Cossack Buster
Cossack Catcher
Cossack Slam

A New Ally

Fatherly Love**
Siberian Scientist
Trusted Colleague
Dr. Wily

Self Destruct!

Skull Fortress
Teleporting Hatches
Flying Fortress Buster
Gamma Crush

Guts Cannon
Holographic Buster
Mecha Dragon Blast
MM:\Copy

Pinbot Strike
Cunning Puzzler
Double Crosser
Driven by Hatred
Genius Architect
Hidden in His Shadow
Master of Masters
Reformed Scientist
Gemini Man

Moon Base

Double Gemini Slam
Gemini Beam
Gemini Slam
Narecissist
Ophidiophobia
Strength of Pollux
Wisdom of Castor
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Magnet Man

Polar Warp

Magnet Missile
Magnet Slam
Magnetic Pull

Don’t Mess with Magnet Man
Electromagnetic
Fatal Attraction
Master of Magnetism
Mega Man**

Mega Slide

E-Tank

Roll

Atomic Fire

Dust Crusher

Hard Knuckle

Leaf Shield

Rain Flush

Time Stopper

Top Spin

A Fighting Robot
Copyright Dr. Light: 20XX
Gamma Destroyer
Merciful
Neverending Battle
Sense of Justice
Weapons Upgrade
Metal Man

Saw Blades

Metal Blade

Metal Slam
Omnidirectional Blade Strike
Changing Directions
Deforester

Design Flaws
Mechanical Maniac
Pharaoh Man
Egyption Pyramid
Pharaoh Shot
Pharaoh Slam
Pharaoh Wave
Charismatic Ruler
Fear of Women
One Thousand Mummira
Pyramid Explorer
Proto Man**
Ominous Whistle
Proto Slam

Shield Ram

Turbo Proto Buster
DLN 000

Fighting for Wily
Repaying a Debt
Rescuer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Asset

Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation



i O i Y [ o A

Quick Man

Dodge!

Quick Boomerang
Quick Charge

Quick Slam

88 M.P.H.

Always on the Move
Built for Speed

Rivalry with Turbo Man
Ring Man

Whopper

Aerial Ring Boomerang
Ring Boomerang

Ring Slam

Clever Strategist
Egotistical

Merciless Master

Ring Toss Champion
Skull Man

Fortress of Bones
Skull Barrier

Skull Buster

Skull Slam

Balanced Fighter
Designed for Combat
No Other Purpose
Reactive Style

Snake Man

Corner Your Prey
Crawling Strike

Search Snake

Snake Slam

Intelligent and Shrewd
Slithering Serpent
Surveyor

Unrequited Friendship
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